
Course	
  Code Course	
  Name Instructor	
  to	
  Contact Instructor	
  Email Semeter(s)	
  Offered*

CNST100 Introduction	
  to	
  Construction	
  Management Maryam	
  Ghatee mghatee@rwu.edu Fall	
  (1st	
  Year)
CNST116 Computer	
  Application	
  for	
  CM Gilbert	
  Brunnhoeffer gbrunnhoeffer@rwu.edu Fall	
  (1st	
  Year)
CNST130 Plans,	
  Specifications,	
  and	
  Building	
  Codes Gilbert	
  Brunnhoeffer gbrunnhoeffer@rwu.edu Spring	
  (1st	
  Year)
CNST200 Construction	
  Methods	
  and	
  Materials Michael	
  Emmer memmer@rwu.edu Spring	
  (1st	
  Year)
CNST201 Advanced	
  Construction	
  Methods	
  and	
  Materials Michael	
  Emmer memmer@rwu.edu Fall	
  (2nd	
  Year)
CNST250 Construction	
  Equipment Amine	
  Ghanem aghanem@rwu.edu Spring	
  (2nd	
  Year)
CNST260 Construction	
  Estimating	
  and	
  Scheduling Fred	
  Gould fgould@rwu.edu Fall	
  and	
  Spring	
  (2nd	
  Year)
CNST302 Surveying Khalid	
  Al-­‐Hamdouni kal-­‐hamdouni@rwu.edu Fall	
  and	
  Spring	
  	
  (3rd	
  Year)
CNST321 Advanced	
  Estimating Amine	
  Ghanem aghanem@rwu.edu Fall	
  (3rd	
  Year)
CNST304 Applied	
  Structures Amine	
  Ghanem aghanem@rwu.edu Spring	
  (3rd	
  Year)
CNST450 Construction	
  Planning	
  and	
  Scheduling Gokhan	
  Celik bgcelik@rwu.edu Spring	
  (3rd	
  Year)
CNST445 Construction	
  Project	
  Management	
  and	
  Safety Fred	
  Gould fgould@rwu.edu Fall	
  (4th	
  Year)
CNST475 Construction	
  Project	
  Control Gokhan	
  Celik bgcelik@rwu.edu Fall	
  (4th	
  Year)
CNST455 Mechanical	
  and	
  Electrical	
  Design	
  for	
  Buildings Michael	
  Emmer memmer@rwu.edu Spring	
  (4th	
  Year)
CNST480 Capstone	
  Project,	
  Ethics	
  and	
  New	
  Technologies Gilbert	
  Brunnhoeffer gbrunnhoeffer@rwu.edu Spring	
  (4th	
  Year)
CNST	
  540 Sustainable	
  Construction Gokhan	
  Celik bgcelik@rwu.edu Spring	
  (4th	
  Year)

*	
  Fall	
  semesters	
  generally	
  take	
  place	
  from	
  end	
  of	
  August	
  to	
  mid-­‐December
*	
  Spring	
  semester	
  generally	
  take	
  place	
  from	
  end	
  of	
  January	
  to	
  mid-­‐May


